Operating Instructions
for
Level Switches
Model: NV
OOrrddeerr  ffrroomm::  CC  AA  BBrriiggggss  CCoommppaannyy
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118
Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com

NV
NV 01/0917 Page 7
11. Order Codes
Example: NV-5201
12. Dimensions
155 or 130
AF 32AF 30
94 50 or 25
3/4" NPT
m
in
.
6
3
Float Length Brass Model SS Model
1" NV-5101 NV-5201
2" NV-5103 NV-5203
Optional Cables  (5' Standard)
..EC10 10 foot Cable
..EC15 15 foot Cable
..EC21 21 foot Cable